IST-Temperatursenoren
Platinum-Temperature Sensors
Nickel Temperature Sensors
Multisens-Temperatursensor
In many industrial sectors and fields of research, temperature is one of the most
important parameters which decides about product quality, security, and reliability.
Temperature sensors are manufactured by variable technologies, according to the field
of application. In sense of a specified product policy, we concentrated in develop-

240.00 2437.59 2445.48 2453.38 2461.30 2469.24 2477.20 2485.17 2493.17 2501.18 2509.21
250.00 2517.27
Order example:
N    x x x x x x x x x x x x x
wire length
Class
A 1/2 DIN 43760
B DIN 43760
C 2 DIN
K custom specified
Contact version
S SIL (Comatel)
P pad
W wire
I insulated connection
T thin substrate
C customized
Temperature range
1 .. 150°C
2 .. 200°C
3 .. 300°C
Dimension number (see possible dimensions)
Resistor (Ohm)
Characteristic curve
D DIN 6180 ppm/K
L 5000 ppm/K
J 6370 ppm/K
A 6720 ppm/K
S special
Sensor-material identifikation
Part numbering
N D . 1 k 0 . 5 2 0 . 2 W . B . 0 1 0
1 2 3 4  5  6 7 8
1: Identification of material = nickel temperature sensor
2 : Characteristic curve = DIN 6180 ppm/K
3 : Resistance value in ohm = 1 000 Ω / 0°C
4 : Chip size = 5 x 2 mm
5 : Temperature range = + 250°C
6 : Termination = wire terminations (Ag, Ø 0,25 x 10 mm)
7 : Tolerance class = DIN 43760
8 : Length of termination = 10 mm
Subject to technical changes.
Sensor Data bv    Postbus 1111    2280 CC  Rijswijk    tel +31 (0)70 3070736 / fax -938    www.sensordata.nl   info@sensordata.nl